R
E
S
ID
E
N
T
IA
L
 R
A
N
G
E
 //
MODEL NO. AØ DUCT DIAMETER BØ C
IDVSS100 140 100 58
IDVSS125 172 125 58
IDVSS150 217 150 70
MODEL NO. AØ DUCT DIAMETER BØ C D
IDV100 140 100 74 39
IDV150 201 150 120 51
64 © FANTECH TRADE 2020
All dimensions in mm
All dimensions in mm
MADEMADEMADEMADE MADEMADEMADEMADE

(SINGLE UNIT
ONLY)
PART NO.
(FOR BULK
PACK)
NO. OF
GRILLES
IN BULK PACK
DUCT
DIAMETER
AØ
BØ C D
HOLE
CUTOUT
Ø
IALG150PK IALG150 10 150 260 16 90 232
IALG200PK - 200 315 16 95 282
IALG250PK - 250 390 16 100 355
IALG300PK - 300 440 16 100 405
PART NO.
(SINGLE UNIT
ONLY)
PART NO.